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Auditor Traffie Re:ﬁpta,
Gettysbarg % Harrisburg Rwy. Co.,
Philadelphia, Pa.

8ir:

Fnolosed find copy of a freight bill trans-
nitted to this 0ffice by you,

You are informed that this shipment was pur-
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chaged F. 0., B., Carlisle, from Alling % CQory Co., =
-
Pittshurh, Pa.y &

You should therefore present your clsim to that
company, who should have prepaid the charges,

I\
Respeetfully, ™\
(Sipmed) & F, Mauke b)

9=l AR -24 Second Assistant commissiomer,
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gfgg;:%i DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MLB UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL

CARLISLE, PA. Sept. 18 , 1914,
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The Honorable -
Commissioner of Indian Affairs, | e
Washington, D, C, %_BE‘!
311’: H—

The inclosed corgespondence should have been
inclosed with my letter in reply thereto- yesterday,
but was inadvertently omitted.

Very respectfully,

erviagr in/Charge.

CVYP:LG



O. H, LIPPS, Surervisor IN CHARGE 7
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61 97 3_14_ DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
MLB UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL
CARLISLE. PA. Sept. 17, 1914.

The Honorable
Commissioner of Indian Affairs, e
Washington, D. C. BTN G L

Sir:

I am in rccelpt of your letter of Sept, 14, 1914,
relative to the freight charges on three cases and one
roll printing matter. I have the honor to state that
I have before me the bill of the Alling & Cory Co., dated
Feb. 6, 1514, for 35 reams Enamel Book Seconds 232/33-50,
1250#,at 4-3/4¢, making $59.38, stating that this was
shipped Via freight F., 0. B, Carlisle, Pa,, - 3 cases
and one bundle, This is evidently the shipment on
which the Gettysburg & Harrisburg Ry. Co. claim freight
charges are due. This paper was probably shipped by
Bermingham & Seaman at the request of the Alling & Cory Co.
and the freight charges should have been prepaid. This
freight bill should, therefore, be returned to the Gettys-—
burg & Harrisburg Ry. Co. and by them billed to the Alling

& Cory Co., Pittsburg, Pa. (glf?(?// y

Very respectfully,
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ho 03981' K. Ilipma'
Supervisor in Charge,

SEP 14 1914
Carlisle School. 4

- 84r:

Encloged fini file of correspondence with Gettys-
burg & Harrisburg Ry. Co. You will note that your letter to Mr.
J. W. Wise, Agent at Carlisle, Pa., dated Hay 27th, 1914, acknow-
ledges receipt of a shipment from Alling & Cory Co., while the
freight bills which covered the shipment gives Bermingham & Seamean
Co., Ine, as the consignor. Please verify the shipment for which
the R.R. Co. claims $6.77 transportation oha:rgea; ani if no bill
of lading was issued please issue a certificate of service in aso-
cordence with parsgraph 10 of Indian Office ecireular letter No.802,
dated Dec. 3, 1913, and forward the original to Mr. Philip J.Kelly,
Auiitor Traffic Receipts, Geltysdburg & Harrisburg Ry.Co., Philn—
delphia, Pa., with the request that he attach thereto his claim
for the tremsportation charges and transmit it to this office.

Please return correspondence file to this office.

Respectfully,

( Signed) C. F. Hauke.
Second Assistent Commissioner.
9/wia/10. :
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Philadelphia & Reading Railway . Company.

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

READING TERMINAL

In replying please refor to

LPHIA,
FleNo. RV 63166 RADs August 2], 1914,
Commissioner of Indian Affairs, R o
Washington, D, C. { oiLP 1019814
Dear Sir:- %%J(} 161' /S

Your letter of 17th instant, in connection witn open
item in accounts our Agent Carlisle, 36,77, Feb'y 17th. Do we
understand that you are in position to place our copy, handed you
with my letter ot August 4th, in course for payment, ?.

Yours ??diy, = j/
ol T = .

Vo i A o

Auditor Trafric Receipts.
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SINES

Mr. Philip J. Relly,
Auditor Traffic Receiprts,
Gettysburg & Harrisburg Ry Co.,
Philadelphia, Pa.

e FILEDRYC. P, F
Your letter dated Aug. 4, 1914, your refer-
ence file £3166, with inclosures is received. _
The letter from Mr, 0. H. Lipps dated May
387, 1914, to Mr, J, W. Wise, your Company's agent at
Carliele, Pa., acknmowledges receint of a shipment
from Alling & Cary Co. (originating point not stated),
while your letter of the 4th inst. and the copy of
the freight bill forwarded by you gives Bermingham &
Seaman Co. Ind., Chicago, I1l., as the consignor.,
After making diligent aoiroh, this Office
is unable to locate any claim for £8.77, made by your
company. '
Respectfully,

( Signed) E. B. Meriit

3-'"—1‘ Asgistant GOlll 3810!&0!.

_So) ?; AISITEVD) viol
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Hr, Philip J. Kelly,
Auditor Traffic Receipts,
Gettysburg & Harrisburg Ry. Co., g
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania, i, T

S\ RAY

wa|elb i

Sir:

On June 37, 1914, you were informed that letter from
Mr. Lipps, Superviscr in charge of Carlisle Indian School,
was not attached to your letter to this Office dated June 3,

ATSITEVI

1914, your flle 63166, as stated therein, and you were ree
guested to forward it with suoh additional information rela=-
tive to Getiysburg & Harrisburg Railway Company bills re-
ferred to in your letter,
The records of this O0ffice do not show that reply to
letter to you dated June 37, 1914, has been rseceived,
Respactfully,

97

¢ Sigaca) Cave deus
8-RAK=5 Comzissioner.
Per

INITIALING COPY - FOR FILE.



Philadelphia & Reading Railway Company.

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT

READING TERMINAL

In replying please refer to

File No. 63156 PH]LADELP“[A. A{‘.-’.U.'St 4 - 3_9 14 =

o0

0o

(Fe]
Commissioner of Indian Affairs, -3

Washington, D. (. .
T :

D Jwie i {1 2658 ol

Y o i T 0
A , P P i\\"'
Referring to-vour letter of June 27th, File ML]

in reply to mv letter of June 3rd, relative to old items

L

accounts of our Agent at Carlisle. All appear to have heen vpaid,

with the exception of the $6.77, for which I am attaching a copy of

the freight bill; shipment of paper from Chicago, Bermingham & Seaman

Co., Inc. Kindly look up this item, and advise as to settlement,

obliging, Yours truly,

Auditor.Traffic Receipts.



Form W—G.
All lreig‘ht snd charges are payable upon delivery |- N
of the goods. . e 14
All merchandise and produce will be at the owner's |

/6/

risk after delivery at the station, and must be removed | =~
within twenty-four hours after arrival, or will be sub- 3
ject to storage charges, It is optional with the Company =
to store elsewhere, at owner's risk and expense, -
#F Unless claims for Errors or Damages of any de- S
scription are made on or the day after delivery of Goods, (o
it is the admission of the Comuguee thet none exist,
H’When paid by check it must be drawn to 'lhe
order of "The Gettysburg & Harrisburg Railway Co.'

%

Read notlce on back concerning overchargas.
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To THE GETTYSBURG & HARRISBURG

Car No. and I mfml.s /‘/6.7 / For Charges for Transportatmn. Hauling, &c., on the fnﬂowmg Articles from
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

1st. All errors in weight, rate, or extension of

charges will be promptly corrected and adjusted with

_ the Consignee or Consignor upon notice of the same
te the A gént.

2d. Refund of overcharges PAID will be
promptly made. Claim can be presented to the
Agent from whom the consignment was received, or °
to any other regular Agent of the Company. ~Claim
must be accompanied by the paid freight bi!l or bills,
and should furnish full information, thereby aveiding
unnecessary correspondence and delay,

3d. Agents will be governed by instructions
given in Comptroller’s Circular No. 3, October 20th,
1393,

GEO. ZIEGLER,

Compirolles
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R ‘FE\:m REFL; TO THE FOLLOWING: ol COMMISgg?QZiSSDI??:;II:EAF{ AlIRS
Education-s?gg ies
681973-1914 PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
ML B

OFFICE OF INDIAN AFFAIRS

WASHINGTON

JIN 27 1914

Mr. Philip J. Kelly, |
Auditor, Traffic Receipts, : 84997
Gettysburg & Harrisburg Ry, Cosy 7.7
Philadalphia, Pennsylvahia.

Sir:

Your communication dated June 3, 12914, your file
83166, is received,

You are informed that letter from Mr. Lipps was
not attached to your letter as stated therein, and you
are requested to forward 1t with such additional informa-
tion relative to your company's claims as you can furnish,
in order that they may be identified, no unsettled Gettys-
burg & Harrisburz Ralilway Company bills being on file in
this Office at the present time,

Respectfully,

= - _.-{5;,-;?' *i;.(_.&ff, -
6-RAK-25 ol d onde —°

Per
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O, H. LIPPS, SuPErvisorR IN CHARGE %
= ==
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Ve m .
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL

CARLISLE, PA. M&Y 37’ 1914.
f‘l.:;.‘..:. \ BRECITTYHED ‘?%1
Mr. J. H, Wiaeﬁyagent‘ ' AG - 61874 \
G‘. &l HO - CO., ; ALL 0 L) '
Carlisle, Pa, \;_“.’-i 84997 4
Y ‘;\J\ -th-x-—:’-\. o --*‘""
Dear Sir; A\S g

Replying to your favor of the 25th instant, I would
state that a claim in favor of vour Compeny for items September
20th, #.85; November 7th, #,37; and November 13th, $.35, was
forwarded to the Indian Office in Washington, D. C., on February
6, 1914, and I have no idea why you have not been paid before
this, I suggest that you write to the Comrissioner of Indian
Affaire in regard to the matter. As to the bill for (6,77 for
freight, I wrote you on April 24th, that on February 18t§“ye
received 25 reams of enamel seconds from Alling & éory’CO.
and that probabl;_theae-éfa the same gooda. I do not see how I
can give you any more information than this,

Very respectfully,

TKA=-LG,
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JUN 27 1914

¥r., Philip J. Xelly,
Auditor, Traf ic Receipts c\LED )
B ailaialphis, Pensylvania.’
Sir:

Your commmication dated Jume 3, 1914, your file
83166, is received.

You are informed that letter From Mr, Lipps was
not attached to your letter ss statsd therein, and you
are requested to Torwazxd it with such zlditiomal informs~-
tion relative to your company's claims as you can Turnish,
in oxder that they may be idemti~ied, mo unsettled Gettys-
burg & Harrisbur: Bailway Company bills being on file in
thls Office at the present time,

~, Respect fully,

eppas opw0 (P7nBIS )
C-RAK=35 Commisasicner.
Per Q\-:._,
hotl/
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Philadelphia & Reading Railway Company Reading & Columbia Railroad Company

The Gettysburg & Harrisburg Railway Company Perkicmen Raiiroad Company
Catasaugua & Fogelsville Railroad Company Stony Creek Railroad Company
= : 75 o%
Atlantic City Railroad Company The Williams Valley Railroad Cg&np ’
| ) v - 1
The Philadelphia Newtown & New York Railrcad Company ;:,3 = "‘ ol
e -'.:: z|
ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT ke 2 %‘
In Replying Please Refer Reading Terminal ,-‘E:T = B fl
To File No. e 2221 06 PHiLADELPHIA  June 3 1914 87 X
Commissioner of Indian Affairs, £

R
A
> \,'{)%
Washington, D, C. FAEE 3

Deaxr Sir:

The attached copy of letter from your lir, Lipps,
dated at Carlisle llay 27th, refers to freight bills due this
Company as follows:

9/2( w/b 3867 $ .65
131/ 315 .27
13 67 .35
2/17 1002 6.77

It anpears the approved bills have been forwarded to you for
settlement, liay I reguest advice as to when we may expect
voucher to cover?

Va
Yours truly,/

X e W - o r '/7- -
§ § 41 ¥ . X Ve d IR - =
Y A A A0
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